
Aruba Networks, Inc.
1344 Crossman Avenue
Sunnyvale, CA  94089

Corporate Contact: Dan Rivera
Telephone: (408) 513-8985
Territory Manager: Culver Choate
Telephone: (803) 708-0099

Master Contract Number: 4400010027

Authorized Resellers:

A3 Communications

Brian Thomas
1038 Kinley Rd, Bldg B
Irmo SC  29063

Phone: 803-744-5000
Fax: 803-731-8046
Email: brian.thomas@a3communications.com

Contract Number: 4400010031
FEIN: 36-4230110
E-Rate SPIN: 143005588

Secure Edge Networks

A3 Comunications

This contract is for Category 5.2.9 Only - Do not sign any documents containing additional terms

Aercor Wireless
Data Network Solutions
Layer 3 Communications
MAC Source Communications

Max Contract Period: 803-737-3224
12/7/2015 - 5/31/2019

Aruba Network Hardware and Software ITMO Procurement Manager

NASPO ValuePoint Contract AR608 Pat Bode

pbode@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  5/23/16

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Security, Switches and Wireless. Current pricing may be found on the Contract Terms and Conditions link.
The NASPO ValuePoint agreement covers the following products: Networking Software, Security

Contract Terms & Conditions

mailto:brian.thomas@a3communications.com
mailto:pbode@mmo.sc.gov
http://www.naspovaluepoint.org/#/contract-details/4/contractor/17�


Aercor Wireless Inc
248 Winchester Ct
West Columbia SC  29170

Darrel Lemler
Phone: 803-422-5280
Email: dlemler@aercor.com

Contract Number: 4400010035
FEIN: 20-3375374
E-Rate SPIN: 143034134

Data Network Solutions
629 Lake Tide Dr
Chapin SC  29036

Fred Reavis
Phone: 803-932-9915 or 877-932-4146
Fax: 803-932-9914
Email: fred.reavis@dnscoinc.com

Contract Number: 4400010030
FEIN: 56-2113683
E-Rate SPIN: 143021096

Layer 3 Communications LLC
1555 Oakbrook Dr, Ste 100
Norcross GA  30093

Paul Gallogly
Phone: 770-225-5300
Email: pgallogly@layer3com.com

Contract Number: 4400010032
FEIN: 52-2114334
E-Rate SPIN: 143026409

mailto:dlemler@aercor.com
mailto:fred.reavis@dnscoinc.com
mailto:pgallogly@layer3com.com


MAC Source Communications Inc

Eric Hudson 
509 Erie Blvd
West Syracuse NY  13204
Phone: 315-362-9277
Fax: 315-760-3610
Email: salessupport@macsourceinc.com

Tommy Billas
189 River Birch Lane
Columbia SC  26206
Phone: 803-960-6800
Fax: 803-200-1551
Email: tommy.billas@macsourceinc.com

Contract Number: 4400010033
FEIN: 16-1535194
E-Rate SPIN: 143029028

Secure Edge Networks LLC
2300 Dunavant St
Charlotte NC  28203

Philip Wegner
Phone: 704-688-9356
Fax: 704-237-9351
Email: pwegner@securedgenetowrks.com

Contract Number: 4400010034
FEIN: 20-566770
E-Rate SPIN: 143034207

mailto:salessupport@macsourceinc.com
mailto:tommy.billas@macsourceinc.com
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